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8AC-EUR2331 Remedial Action Plan and Risk Assessment
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jan 13, 2025 at 4:37 PM
To: "Demers, Joyce" <Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>,
"Laflamme, Anna-Maija" <Anna-Maija.Laflamme@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, DFO.ARCEMTriage-TriageGEARC.MPO@dfo-mpo.gc.ca,
"LeBlanc-Havard, Michele" <MLeBlanc-Havard@gov.nu.ca>, bpirie@gov.nu.ca, "Elliott, James" <JElliott@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>, Karen Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Robert Hunter
<robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please find attached ECCC response to comments, if any parties have any additional comments/concerns please let us
know by Thursday January 23, 2024.

Regards,

Richard
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